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October 2024

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

5

10:00 am
Centre
Hastings
People
Helping
People
(Thanksgiving
Dinner)

3:00 pm
Arena Roof
Recognition
Event & Free
Public Skating

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

7:00 pm
Queensborough's
Trail of Terror

24

25

26

9:00 am Fall
Vendor Show
Ivanhoe Hall

9:00 am
Bethesda
United
Church
Clothing
Boutique

7:00 pm
Madoc
Kiwanis
Present:
Beyond The
Grave Rave
Night Party

27

10:00 am Fall
Vendor Show
Ivanhoe Hall

28

29

30

31

5:00 pm Trick or
Treat With Centre
Hastings Fire
Department Fire
Fighters Association
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