October 2024

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		1	2	3	4	5 10:00 am Centre Hastings People Helping People (Thanksgiving Dinner) 3:00 pm Arena Roof Recognition Event & Free Public Skating
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23 7:00 pm Queensborough's Trail of Terror	24	25	26 9:00 am Fall Vendor Show Ivanhoe Hall 9:00 am Bethesda United Church Clothing Boutique 7:00 pm Madoc Kiwanis Present: Beyond The Grave Rave Night Party
27 10:00 am Fall Vendor Show Ivanhoe Hall	28	29	30	31 5:00 pm Trick or Treat With Centre Hastings Fire Department Fire Fighters Association		

https://calendar.centrehastings.com